ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.B3.8
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Lbs. N In. mm In. mm
Standard Cross Section^̂
MLTFC2S-CP316 2.0 51 7.9 201 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, HTMT,
PPTMT, ST2MT
100 500
MLTFC4S-CP316 4.0 102 14.3 362 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLTFC6S-CP316 6.0 152 20.5 521 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLTFC8S-CP316 8.0 203 26.8 679 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
Heavy Cross Section^̂
MLTFC2H-LP316RD 2.0 51 7.9 201 Red 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, ST2MT,
HTMT, PPTMT,
PBTMT
50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316RD 4.0 102 14.3 362 Red 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316RD 6.0 152 20.5 521 Red 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316YL 2.0 51 7.9 201 Yellow 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316YL 4.0 102 14.3 362 Yellow 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316YL 6.0 152 20.5 521 Yellow 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316GR 2.0 51 7.9 201 Green 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316GR 4.0 102 14.3 362 Green 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316GR 6.0 152 20.5 521 Green 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316BU 2.0 51 7.9 201 Blue 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316BU 4.0 102 14.3 362 Blue 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316BU 6.0 152 20.5 521 Blue 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316WH 2.0 51 7.9 201 White 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316WH 4.0 102 14.3 362 White 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316WH 6.0 152 20.5 521 White 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316 2.0 51 7.9 201 Black 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316 4.0 102 14.3 362 Black 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316 6.0 152 20.5 521 Black 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC8H-LP316 8.0 203 26.8 679 Black 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
Extra-Heavy Cross Section^̂ ^
MLTFC4EH-LP316 4.0 102 17.1 434 Black 300 1335 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25
ST2MT, RT2HT,
RT2HTN, PBTMT

Tensile
Strength**
Min. Bundle
Diameter Width Thickness^
Recommended
Installation
Tool***
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Lbs. N In. mm In. mm In. mm
AISI 316 Stainless Steel – For Nylon 11 Selectively Coated Cable Ties
Heavy Cross Section
MLTC2H-LP316 2.0 51 7.9 201 250 1112 0.50 12.7 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, ST2MT,
HTMT, PPTMT,
PBTMT
50 250
MLTC4H-LP316 4.0 102 14.3 362 250 1112 0.50 12.7 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTC6H-LP316 6.0 152 20.5 521 250 1112 0.50 12.7 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTC8H-LP316 8.0 203 26.8 679 250 1112 0.50 12.7 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTC10H-LP316 10.0 254 33.0 838 250 1112 0.50 12.7 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.B3.10
B2.
Cable

MLT2DH-L 2.0 51 18.5 470 600 2670 1.00 25.4 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, HTMT,
PPTMT, ST2MT
50 250
MLT4DH-L 4.0 102 28.0 711 600 2670 1.00 25.4 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLT5DH-L 5.0 127 34.0 863 600 2670 1.00 25.4 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLT6DH-Q 6.0 152 40.0 1016 600 2670 1.00 25.4 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 25 250
Extra-Heavy Cross Section
MLT4DEH-Q 4.0 102 29.5 749 800 3560 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25
ST2MT, RT2HT,
RT2HTN,
PBTMT
25 125
MLT6DEH-Q 6.0 152 41.5 1054 800 3560 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25 25 125
MLT8DEH-Q 8.0 203 53.5 1359 800 3560 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25 25 125
MLT4DEH15-Q 4.0 102 29.5 749 1000 4450 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.015 0.38 25 125
MLT6DEH15-Q 6.0 152 41.5 1054 1000 4450 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.015 0.38 25 125
MLT8DEH15-Q 8.0 203 53.5 1359 1000 4450 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.015 0.38 25 125
Super-Heavy Cross Section
MLT4DSH-Q 4.0 102 29.5 749 1200 5340 1.00 25.4 0.62 15.9 0.015 0.38 RT2HT,
RT2HTN,
PBTMT
25 125
MLT6DSH-Q 6.0 152 41.5 1054 1200 5340 1.00 25.4 0.62 15.9 0.015 0.38 25 125
MLT8DSH-Q 8.0 203 53.5 1359 1200 5340 1.00 25.4 0.62 15.9 0.015 0.38 25 125
AISI 316 Stainless Steel – For MLTD Double Wrapped Ties
Extra-Heavy Cross Section
MLT4DEH-Q316 4.0 102 29.5 749 800 3560 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25
ST2MT, RT2HT,
RT2HTN,
PBTMT
25 125
MLT6DEH-Q316 6.0 152 41.5 1054 800 3560 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25 25 125
MLT8DEH-Q316 8.0 203 53.5 1359 800 3560 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.010 0.25 25 125
MLT4DEH15-Q316 4.0 102 29.5 749 1000 4450 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.015 0.38 25 125
MLT6DEH15-Q316 6.0 152 41.5 1054 1000 4450 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.015 0.38 25 125
MLT8DEH15-Q316 8.0 203 53.5 1359 1000 4450 1.00 25.4 0.50 12.7 0.015 0.38 25 125
Super-Heavy Cross Section
MLT4DSH-Q316 4.0 102 29.5 749 1200 5340 1.00 25.4 0.63 15.9 0.015 0.38 RT2HT,
RT2HTN,
PBTMT